1 028, Gritaran
({7} STSERVICES LIMITED S e e
Phone : (033) 2236-523‘?9
</ :

Date: 10/07/2018

To

The Secretary,

BSE LIMITED

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai- 400001

Phones: 91-22-22721233/4, 91-22-66545695 (Hunting)

Ref: S T Services Limited (Scrip Code: 538876) .

Sub: Distribution of Shareholding Pattern as per Requlation— 31(1)(b) SEBI(LODR)Regulation,2015,
of Listing Agreement for the 1%t Quarter ended on 30" June, 2018.

Dear Sir,

With reference to the Captioned matter we enclose herewith the Distribution of Shareholding of the Company
as per Regulation-31(1)(b) SEBI(LODR) Regulation, 2015 of the Listing Agreement provided by our Registrar
& Share Transfer Agent, M/s S. K. Infosolutions Pvt. Ltd. for the 1% quarter ended on 30" June, 2018.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the above and oblige.
Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

For S. T. Services Limited

Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above

CIN No. : L74140WB1989PLC047210 » Web Site : www.stservices.org.in
Email : stservices1989@gmail.com, stservices@stservices.org.in
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General information about company

Scrip code 538876

NSE Symbol Not Applicable
MSEI Symbol Not Applicable

ISIN INE9S07D01020
Name of the company S T Services Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 ; No No
otherwise encumbered?




7 Wh.ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
; No. Of a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares Total nos. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pzfud palo_l-up underlying shares_held (calculated as N.o of Voting (XIV)
shareholder | shareholders | up equity [ equity ? (viy = Rights Total
0] Depository per SCRR, otal as a
() (n shares shares Recei (V)+(V)+ 1957) (VIID A % of
held (IV) |held | RECEIPS 1y ) (VI As |
(VI) a % of Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) eg: X |eg:
(A+B+C2) g gy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 520550 520550 10.41 520550 520550 |10.41
Group
(B) Public 539 4479550 4479550 89.59 4479550 4479550 | 89.59
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 542 5000100 5000100 100 5000100 5000100 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catedor Category of | No. Of No. of No. Of Shareholding, | Number of | Number of | Number of
() 90T | shareholder | Shares Shares Shares asa% Locked in Shares equity shares
()} Underlying | Underlying | Underlying |assuming full |shares (XII) |pledged or |held in




Outstanding [ Outstanding | Outstanding | conversion of otherwise dematerialized
convertible | Warrants convertible | convertible encumbered | form (XIV)
securities (Xi) securities securities (as a (X11)
(X) and No. Of | percentage of
Warrants diluted share Asa As a %
(Xi) (@ | capital) (XI)= %o of of total
(VI+(X) Asa | NO-jtotal N0 gp g
% of (@) |[Shares | (a) held
(A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10.41 520550
Group
(B) Public 89.59 4297250
Non
(@) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4817800
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. of No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
fuII. Of No. Of Total nos. | asa % of each class of securities (1X)
Category & Nos. Of paigup Partly | shares shares total no. of N o Vet (B Rl
Sr. Name of the sharéholders equity pelfer underlying NI | SiEmEs 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota(l)
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares | UP | Depository | = (calculated asa %
held equity | Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | as per Class eg: | Class | of
() shares | (V1) (V1) SCRR, X ey | 1O Total
held 1957) (VII1) Voting




V) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Any Other
(d) (specify) 2 520450 520450 10.41 520450 520450 |10.41
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 520550 520550 10.41 520550 520550 |10.41
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 3 520550 520550 10.41 520550 520550 |10.41
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
: shareholders
(a()) holding nominal 458 782629 782629 15.65 782629 782629 |15.65
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 40 1982349 1982349 |39.65 1982349 1982349 | 39.65
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ALCl 41 1714572 1714572 | 34.29 1714572 1714572 | 34.29
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 539 4479550 4479550 | 89.59 4479550 4479550 | 89.59
Total Public Shareholding 539 4479550 4479550 | 89.59 4479550 4479550 | 89.59

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 542 5000100 5000100 | 100 5000100 5000100 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 542 5000100 5000100 | 100 5000100 5000100 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion | Lockedin 1 c e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible | Shares (XID) | o mbered :
. . . . equity shares

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) :
Sr. - - . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % form (XIV)

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= No. |Of total |, | of total

(a) (VIN+(X) As a @) Shares @) Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)

A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
(a) 0 100
(d) 10.41 520450
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10.41 520550
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 10.41 520550
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.65 600329




(a(ii)) 39.65 1982349
(e) 34.29 1714572
Sub-Total (B)(3) 89.59 4297250
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 100 4817800
Total (A+B+C) 100 4817800

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

Name of the Shareholders (1) :\B/IC())Llil-er':l\lf NEUHAR g g:(l)( Qaegi
PAN (11) AFEPM5055] Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 100 100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 100 100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 0 0
1957) (V111) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 100 100
Class eg:y

Total 100 100




Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities
(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(@) Asa% of |0 0
(A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XI1) |
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11) |
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (X1V) 100 100
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2
Category Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate tCOI ';(I)( Qaegi
SUYASH EQUISEC
Name of the Shareholders (1) SHARES PVT. HOLDINGS PVT.
LTD. LTD.
PAN (1) AAHCS0897F AAACT9463B Total




No. of the Shareholders (1)

1

1

2

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

233400

287050

520450

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (V1I) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

233400

287050

520450

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

4.67

5.74

10.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

233400

287050

520450

Class eg:y

Total

233400

287050

520450

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

4.67

5.74

10.41

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted
share capital) (X1)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

4.67

5.74

10.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(X1V)

233400

287050

520450

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Cateqor Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
gory Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
Category / Morethan1l | More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than1 | More than 1 More than 1
Morethan1 | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of percentage of percentage of | percentage of percentage of

percentage

shareholding

shareholding

shareholding

shareholding

shareholding

shareholding

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

U

J.J.
POLYMERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED.

KAMINI

VYAPAR
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MORGAN
ENTERPRISES
PVT.LTD.

BETTER
MERCANTILE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LOWER
VYAPAR
PVT. LTD.

NOVOFLEX
ELECTRICALS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

YUKTHI
SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AABCJ1773B

AACCK5612M

AACCM2505K

AAICS6024M

AAFCS4794P

ANEPL2622K

AAACHG509E

No. of the
Shareholders

0]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

217300

183400

151450

148363

131238

124750

114350

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

M

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi) =

217300

183400

151450

148363

131238

124750

114350




(V)+(V)+
(V1)

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.35

3.67

3.03

2.97

2.62

249

2.29

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X 217300

183400

151450

148363

131238

124750

114350

Class eg:y

Total 217300

183400

151450

148363

131238

124750

114350

Total as a %
of Total 4.35
Voting rights

3.67

3.03

2.97

2.62

2.49

2.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of

4.35

3.67

3.03

2.97

2.62

2.49

2.29




convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

217300

183400

151450

148363

131238

124750

114350

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More than 1

More than 1
percentage of

More than 1
percentage of

More than 1
percentage of

More than 1
percentage of

percentage shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding

Name of the CLASS SPECTRA ORANGESTONE [ GAJMUKTA Click

Shareholders (1) COMMERCIAL |VANUYA STEEL PRIVATE |MERCHANTS | here
PRIVATE PRIVATE LIMITED PVT.LTD. to go




LIMITED LIMITED back
PAN (I1) AAICS6023N AAKCS9887Q | AAICS3417L AACCG3833G | Total
No. of the Shareholders 1 1 1 1 0
O]
No. of fully paid up
equity shares held (IV/) 81165 63100 51650 50900 0
No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares held
(VI = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 81165 63100 51650 50900 0
Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per 1.62 1.26 1.03 1.02 0
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 81165 63100 51650 50900 0
Class eg:y
Total 81165 63100 51650 50900 0
Totalasa % of Total | 5, 1.26 1.03 1.02 0

Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities

)

No. of Shares
Underlying Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities




and No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (@)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities
(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XD)= (VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.62

1.26

1.03

1.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares
held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIV)

81165

63100

51650

50900

Reason for not providin

g PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




