92B, Chittaranjan Avenue 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700 012 Phone: (033) 2236-6439

Date: 10/07/2018

To
The Secretary,
BSE LIMITED
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001
Phones: 91-22-22721233/4, 91-22-66545695 (Hunting)

Ref: S T Services Limited (Scrip Code: 538876)

Sub: <u>Distribution of Shareholding Pattern as per Regulation– 31(1)(b) SEBI(LODR)Regulation,2015, of Listing Agreement for the 1st Quarter ended on 30th June, 2018.</u>

Dear Sir,

With reference to the Captioned matter we enclose herewith the Distribution of Shareholding of the Company as per Regulation-31(1)(b) SEBI(LODR) Regulation, 2015 of the Listing Agreement provided by our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent, M/s S. K. Infosolutions Pvt. Ltd. for the 1st quarter ended on 30th June, 2018.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the above and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

For S. T. Services Limited

(Shweta Almal)

Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above

CIN No.: L74140WB1989PLC047210 • Web Site: www.stservices.org.in Email: stservices1989@gmail.com, stservices@stservices.org.in

General information about company	
Scrip code	538876
NSE Symbol	Not Applicable
MSEI Symbol	Not Applicable
ISIN	INE907D01020
Name of the company	S T Services Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Dec	laratio	1		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		

7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
---	--	----	----	----	----

		Tabl	e I - Sum	mary S	Statement 1	holding of	specified secu	ırities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of sections of sections		g Rights hos (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	(V)	Total as a
	(11)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	520550			520550	10.41	520550		520550	10.41
(B)	Public	539	4479550			4479550	89.59	4479550		4479550	89.59
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	542	5000100			5000100	100	5000100		5000100	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemei	nt holding of s	specified se	curities		
 Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying	as a %		Shares	Number of equity shares held in	

		Outstanding convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities	conversion of convertible securities (as a				rwise mbered I)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
		(X)		and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				10.41					520550	
(B)	Public				89.59					4297250	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					4817800	

Table I	II - Statement s	showing sh	arehold	ing pa	ttern of t	he Promo	ter and Pr	omoter (Grou	p	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated	Number o each class No of Vot Class eg: X	of secuing (XI	V) Rights	ı

				(V)			As a % of (A+B+C2)			rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promot	,			
(1)	Indian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	100			100	0	100	100	0
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	520450			520450	10.41	520450	520450	10.41
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	520550			520550	10.41	520550	520550	10.41
(2)	Foreign						<u>'</u>	'		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	520550			520550	10.41	520550	520550	10.41
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	f the Public s	hareholder				
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	458	782629			782629	15.65	782629	782629	15.65
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	40	1982349			1982349	39.65	1982349	1982349	39.65
(e)	Any Other (specify)	41	1714572			1714572	34.29	1714572	1714572	34.29
Sub-Total (B)(3)		539	4479550			4479550	89.59	4479550	4479550	89.59
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		539	4479550			4479550	89.59	4479550	4479550	89.59

С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)		542	5000100			5000100	100	5000100	5000100	100
Total (A+B+C)		542	5000100			5000100	100	5000100	5000100	100

Table II - St	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Num Lock	aber of sed in es (XII)	Num Shar pled other	nber of es ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promote	r and	Promote	Grou	ıp	<u> </u>
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0					100
(d)				10.41					520450
Sub-Total (A)(1)				10.41					520550
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				10.41					520550
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public	sharel	older			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				15.65					600329

(a(ii))				39.65					1982349
(e)				34.29					1714572
Sub-Total (B)(3)				89.59					4297250
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				89.59					4297250
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pr	omote	r- Non P	ublic s	sharehold	er
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4817800
Total (A+B+C)				100					4817800

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GOUTAM KUMAR MONDAL	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AFEPM5055J	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	100							
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	100	100							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0							
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	100	100							
Class eg:y									
Total	100	100							

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	100
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Rodies Cornorate Rodies Cornorate		Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUYASH SHARES PVT. LTD.	EQUISEC HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.			
PAN (II)	AAHCS0897F	AAACT9463B	Total		

No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	233400	287050	520450
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	233400	287050	520450
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.67	5.74	10.41
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg: X	233400	287050	520450
Class eg:y			
Total	233400	287050	520450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.67	5.74	10.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			li e
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.67	5.74	10.41
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	l (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	233400	287050	520450
Reason for not providing PAN			

				Any Other (s	necify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	J. J. POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	KAMINI VYAPAR PRIVATE LIMITED	MORGAN ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.	BETTER MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	LOWER VYAPAR PVT. LTD.	NOVOFLEX ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	YUKTHI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AABCJ1773B	AACCK5612M	AACCM2505K	AAICS6024M	AAFCS4794P	ANEPL2622K	AAACH6509E
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	217300	183400	151450	148363	131238	124750	114350
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) =	217300	183400	151450	148363	131238	124750	114350

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.35	3.67	3.03	2.97	2.62	2.49	2.29
Number of Vot	ing Rights held	in each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	217300	183400	151450	148363	131238	124750	114350
Class eg:y							
Total	217300	183400	151450	148363	131238	124750	114350
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.35	3.67	3.03	2.97	2.62	2.49	2.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	4.35	3.67	3.03	2.97	2.62	2.49	2.29

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Loc	cked in shares (X	(II)					
No. (a)	· ·	,					
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	217300	183400	151450	148363	131238	124750	114350
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9	10	11		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CLASS COMMERCIAL PRIVATE	SPECTRA VANIJYA PRIVATE	ORANGESTONE STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	GAJMUKTA MERCHANTS PVT.LTD.	Click here to go	

	LIMITED	LIMITED			back
PAN (II)	AAICS6023N	AAKCS9887Q	AAICS3417L	AACCG3833G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	81165	63100	51650	50900	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	81165	63100	51650	50900	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	1.26	1.03	1.02	0
Number of Voting Righ	ts held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	81165	63100	51650	50900	0
Class eg:y					
Total	81165	63100	51650	50900	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.62	1.26	1.03	1.02	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities					

and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	1.26	1.03	1.02	0	
Number of Locked in sh	nares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	81165	63100	51650	50900	0	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						